20248 BEE T 18 /)~ X 78

AVANTI Md—2A 1.264 km
BRI AR—YETIE B 2024/11/30 08:45 .
#RE (15:00 31 L) BAsaEFfE 8:45:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1
(58) F* L FH
pl 8:46:59.451 1:02.868 29.027
2 8:48:44.986 1:45.535 27.492
3 8:49:39.447 54.461 27.568 26.893
4 8:50:33.288 53.841 27.159 26.682
5 8:51:27.235 53.947 27.104 26.843
6 8:52:20.986 53.751 27.077 26.674
7 8:53:15.630 54.644 26.969 27.675
8 8:54:09.199 53.569 26.936 26.633
9 8:55:03.389 54.190 27.612 26.578
10 8:55:57.086 53.697 27.024 26.673
11 8:56:50.620 53.534 26.913 26.621
12 8:57:44.203 53.583 26.989 26.594
(2) FAR H
1 8:47:08.862 56.107 28.573 27.534
2 8:48:04.201 55.339 27.900 27.439
3 8:48:59.710 55.509 27.686 27.823
4 8:49:54.876 55.166 27.907 27.259
5 8:50:49.365 54.489 27.458 27.031
6 8:51:43.869 54.504 27431 27.073
7 8:52:38.493 54.624 27.441 27.183
8 8:53:33.020 54.527 27.454 27.073
9 8:54:27.414 54.394 27.290 27.104
10 8:55:21.646 54.232 27.339 26.893
11 8:56:16.281 54.635 27.458 27.177
12 8:57:10.854 54.573 27.424 27.149
(14) %3 Fit
1 8:47:00.742 57.442 29.011 28.431
2 8:47:57.062 56.320 28.474 27.846
3 8:48:53.530 56.468 28.281 28.187
4 8:49:49.478 55.948 28.223 27.725
5 8:50:44.916 55.438 27.909 27.529
6 8:51:40.398 55.482 27.949 27.533
7 8:52:35.664 55.266 27.855 27.411
8 8:53:30.737 55.073 27.815 27.258
9 8:54:25.967 55.230 27.799 27.431
10 8:55:21.426 55.459 27.736 27.723
11 8:56:16.600 55.174 27.498 27.676
12 8:57:11.580 54.980 27.522 27.458
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